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VENETO

100 Rana

Rosa, Sabato 28/10/2017 ore 17:30
Cron: A - Base v.: 25

BOTTACIN ALVISE
BERTIN JACOPO
FURLAN GIOVANNI
GAMBAROTTO GIULIO
LUCCHIN DAVIDE
TONIOLO FRANCESCO
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Pos Ser. Cor Atleta
1 1 5 MENTA MARCO
2 1 4 COSTANTIN DAVIDE
3 1 3 MENIN ALBERTO
4 1 2 ALESSANDRI GIACOMO
5 1 6 VISENTINI FRANCESCO
6 1 7 DE MENEGHI FILIPPO
7 2 3 CONFORTO FILIPPO
8 4 6 PAROLIN ALBERTO
9 1 8 CESCUTTI ANDREA
0 2 7 SALZANO VALERIO
1 2 5 NATALE FRANCO LIHUEL
12 2 4 SARTORI CARLO ALBERTO
13 2 6 BUSATTA CESARE
14 4 5 RIZZARDI FEDERICO
15 4 4 SERRAGLIO ALESSIO ANDREA
16 4 3 GERON MATTIA
17 1 1 ODORICI TOBIA
18 3 2 VASSENA NICOLA
19 3 6 PELUSO LEONARDO
20 2 1 PAULON MANUEL
21 3 5 BONAVIGO KEVIN
22 2 2 TARZARIOL MARCO
23 3 4 FERRONATO GIACOMO
24 6 6 DITULLIO ALESSANDRO
25 3 3 FABRIS MATTIA
26 2 8 PANDIN RICCARDO
26 3 7 ZANGHELLINI JONATHAN
28 3 8 IANNIELLO PATRIK
29 5 6 MENOSSI FEDERICO
30 5 4 PALAZZOLO GIULIO
31 4 7 BIASUTTO MARCO
32 3 1 DAINESE TOMMASO
33 6 4 PUGLIA ANGELO
34 6 5 GHEORGHE EVANS LORENZO VOLODE
35 4 1 VISENTIN RICCARDO
36 6 7 PICCOLO MICHELE
37 5 1 ZAUSA MATTIA
38 7 4 DALFREDDO SEBASTIANO
39 5 5 AMBROSI FEDERICO
40 10 2 FIORUCCIEMANUELE
41 10 3 BUZZOLAN JACOPO
42 2 PELLEGRINI MICHELE
43 6 NASCIMBEN FRANCESCO
44 7 MACULAN MAURO
45 5 MASIERO TOMMASO
46 1 BAGAROLO ISAIA
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Meeting di Halloween 13°Trofeo citta di Rosa
RISULTATI RIEPILOGATIVI

Serie

Anno Societa

2002 TEAM VENETO

2002 AMATORI NUOTO

2002 FONDAZIONE BENTEGODI
2002 POLISPORTIVA RICCIONE
2003 STILELIBERO SSD

2002 MONTEBELLUNA NUOTO
2002 SCHIO NUOTO

2003 3 PISCINE

2002 SOC. NUOTO GEMONESE
2004 CITTA' SPORT VICENZA
2003 SOC. NUOTO GEMONESE
2003 SPORT MANAGEMENT
2003 HYDROS

2004 PIAVE NUOTO

2003 LEOSPORT

2004 TEAM VENETO

2002 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA
2002 POLISPORTIVA RICCIONE
2004 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA
2002 PIAVE NUOTO

2003 PADOVANUOTO

2003 NOTTOLI NUOTO 74
2003 CENTRO NUOTO STRA
2003 CENTRO NUOTO STRA
2002 3 PISCINE

2003 HYDROS

2003 PIAVE NUOTO

2002 ARCA TEAM

2004 PADOVANUOTO

2003 GABBIANO

2003 CITTA' SPORT VICENZA
2004 PADOVANUOTO

2003 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA
2003 MONTEBELLUNA NUOTO
2003 MONTEBELLUNA NUOTO
2004 GABBIANO

2004 LEOSPORT

2002 CITTA' SPORT VICENZA
2002 AMATORI NUOTO

2002 PADOVANUOTO

2002 SPORT MANAGEMENT
2004 PADOVANUOTO

2003 PADOVANUOTO

2003 CITTA' SPORT VICENZA
2004 CENTRO NUOTO STRA
2003 GABBIANO

2004 MIRANO NUOTO

2004 CENTRO NUOTO STRA
2004 HYDROS

2004 HYDROS

2003 AMATORI NUOTO

2004 3 PISCINE

Foglion. 1
31/10/2017

Cat.: Ragazzi M

Tempo

01:05.42
01:05.50
01:05.60
01:07.14
01:08.29
01:08.75
01:09.34
01:09.78
01:09.85
01:10.12
01:10.26
01:10.90
01:11.51
01:11.64
01:11.71
01:12.01
01:12.23
01:12.31
01:12.84
01:12.89
01:12.95
01:13.09
01:13.48
01:13.49
01:13.72
01:13.73
01:13.73
01:15.02
01:15.16
01:15.20
01:15.27
01:15.47
01:15.73
01:15.94
01:16.06
01:16.21
01:16.53
01:17.02
01:17.32
01:17.36
01:17.49
01:17.79
01:18.03
01:18.17
01:18.47
01:19.06
01:19.26
01:19.41
01:19.45
01:20.14
01:20.32
01:20.50

Pti

9.00
7.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
1.00
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53 5 7
54 6 8
55 5 2
56 9 3
57 8 3
58 9 8
50 9 5
60 9 7
61 10 5
62 9 4
63 7 8
64 8 4
65 8 8
66 7 7
67 9 2
68 10 6
69 8 1
70 9 6
71 8 2
72 7 2
73 11 3
74 10 4
7% 9 1
7% 11 5
77 11 4
78 11 6

- 5 3
- 4 8
- 8 5

Meeting di Halloween 13°Trofeo citta di Rosa
RISULTATI RIEPILOGATIVI

TURCO BOVOLENTA MARCO
CARLOTTO MATTIA
MIOTTO LORENZO
COVRE LORENZO
BERTOLDO NICOLO
SPADETTO SAMUELE
GIACOMEL RICCARDO
BENINCA' ILIAN
MARTON RICCARDO
GRANZOTTO LORENZO
MARCHESIN TOMMASO
BIMBATTI GABRIELE
RUBINI RICCARDO
BIANCO LEONARDO
PAULON SIMONE
TIOZZO LUCA

BOARIA PIETRO
DANIELI ISACCO
CLEVA TOMMASO
VACCARO SAMUEL
RIZZI SAMUELE
SACCO RICCARDO
GECCHELE MARCO
BELTRAME LEONARDO
SCALCO NICOLA
VENTURINI GIACOMO
GORGOS IONUT

CARLI LUCA
POMPANIN DIMAI SIMONE

2004
2003
2002
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2002
2004
2004
2003
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2002
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2003
2003

STILELIBERO SSD
LEOSPORT

PIAVE NUOTO

NOTTOLI NUOTO 74

3 PISCINE

MONTEBELLUNA NUOTO
PIAVE NUOTO

NUOTO VICENZA LIBERTAS
STILELIBERO SSD

NOTTOLI NUOTO 74
NUOTO VICENZA LIBERTAS
SOC. NUOTO GEMONESE
PRESIDENT BOLOGNA
PADOVANUOTO

PIAVE NUOTO

CENTRO NUOTO STRA
NUOTO VICENZA LIBERTAS
MONTEBELLUNA NUOTO
ARCA TEAM
POLISPORTIVA RICCIONE
PADOVANUOTO

AMATORI NUOTO

PARCO LIVENZA

CITTA' SPORT VICENZA

3 PISCINE

MONTEBELLUNA NUOTO
STILELIBERO SSD

PIAVE NUOTO

ASD NATATORIUM TREVISO

Foglio n. 2
31/10/2017

01:20.53
01:20.60
01:20.73
01:20.76
01:20.90
01:21.03
01:21.18
01:21.69
01:22.41
01:22.61
01:22.87
01:23.15
01:23.19
01:23.42
01:24.19
01:24.74
01:26.78
01:26.90
01:27.00
01:27.30
01:28.09
01:29.83
01:30.09
01:32.06
01:33.68
01:35.52
ASS
ASS
SQU
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